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TW SAN 75 PVC

SANAČNÍ VPUST
TW SAN 75 PVC

  115210075
1:3

1,80 kg

POLYAMID

40
0

40
90

KOŠ

VPUST

LAMELOVÁ TĚSNÍCÍ
MANŽETA

55

MANŽETA PRO NAPOJENÍ
NA HYDROIZOLACI

500 x 500

Ø330

Ø 75
Ø 72

Ø 79
Ø 108
Ø 200


	Listy a pohledy
	04__SANACNI_VPUSTI_A_KOMINKY-115210075__TW_SAN_75_PVC


